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SALDO AKHIR : 1.000,00
PLAFOND : ,00

BLOKIR SALDO : ,00
999,00SALDO YG DAPAT DIGUNAKAN :

REKENING KORAN TABUNGAN

01012024 sd 18062025

GANG VII DANUREJO RT 01/07 Kab. Temanggung 56252
TEDI ARIYANTO
1510101303 CC : 00 IDR

KETERANGAN MUTASI-DR MUTASI-CR SALDO-AKHIRTGL-TRN

3.997,00Pindahan Saldo

1,0002012024 Angs(P).No : 4710104076/03012024/010 3.996,00

717.001,0029012024 ANGS 717.000,00

4.330,0029012024 Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104076/03012024/010 712.671,00

1,0003022024 Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104076/03022024/011 4.329,00

717.001,0023022024 ANGS TEDI 717.000,00

4.663,0023022024 Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104076/03022024/011 712.338,00

1,0004032024 Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104076/03032024/012 4.662,00

717.001,0027032024 ANGS TEDI 01 717.000,00

4.996,0027032024 Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104076/03032024/012 712.005,00

1,0003042024 Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104076/03042024/013 4.995,00

900.001,0026042024 SETUN AN. TEDI ARIYANTO 900.000,00

188.329,0026042024 Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104076/03042024/013 711.672,00

1,0003052024 Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104076/03052024/014 188.328,00

717.001,0029052024 PB ANGS TEDI ARIYANTO 717.000,00

188.662,0029052024 Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104076/03052024/014 528.339,00

1,0003062024 Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104076/03062024/015 188.661,00

717.001,0027062024 PB ANGS 717.000,00

188.995,0027062024 Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104076/03062024/015 528.006,00

1,0003072024 Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104076/03072024/016 188.994,00

717.001,0027072024 PB ANGS TEDI A 717.000,00

189.328,0027072024 Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104076/03072024/016 527.673,00

1,0003082024 Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104076/03082024/017 189.327,00

717.001,0027082024 PB ANGS 717.000,00

189.661,0027082024 Angs(P).No : 4710104076/03082024/017 527.340,00

1,0003092024 Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104076/03092024/018 189.660,00

717.001,0027092024 PB ANGS 717.000,00

189.994,0027092024 Angs(P).No : 4710104076/03092024/018 527.007,00

1,0003102024 Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104076/03102024/019 189.993,00

717.001,0025102024 PB ANGS 717.000,00

190.327,0025102024 Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104076/03102024/019 526.674,00

1,0004112024 Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104076/03112024/020 190.326,00

717.001,0028112024 PB ANGS 717.000,00

190.660,0028112024 Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104076/03112024/020 526.341,00

1,0003122024 Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104076/03122024/021 190.659,00

717.001,0027122024 PB ANGS 717.000,00

190.993,0027122024 Angs(P).No : 4710104076/03122024/021 526.008,00

940.993,0030122024 TAB TEDI 26/12/24 750.000,00

224.326,0003012025 Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104076/03012025/022 716.667,00

974.326,0030012025 ANGS TEDI ARIYANTO 28/1/25 750.000,00

257.659,0003022025 Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104076/03022025/023 716.667,00

1,0003032025 Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104076/03032025/024 257.658,00

Dicetak oleh : GHOZI 18062025-08:56:28
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717.001,0018032025 PB ANGS TEDI A 717.000,00

257.992,0018032025 Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104076/03032025/024 459.009,00

1,0008042025 Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104076/03042025/025 257.991,00

717.001,0011042025 PB ANGS TEDI ARI 717.000,00

258.325,0011042025 Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104076/03042025/025 458.676,00

1.558.325,0029042025 SETUN AN. TEDI ARIYANTO 1.300.000,00

841.658,0003052025 Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104076/03052025/026 716.667,00

1.841.658,0028052025 ANGS TEDI A 1.000.000,00

1.124.991,0003062025 Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104076/03062025/027 716.667,00

4.170.991,0014062025 pelunasan 3.046.000,00

8.800.991,0014062025 SETUN AN. TEDI ARIYANTO 4.630.000,00

1.000,0014062025 Pelunasan(P).No : 4710104076 An. TEDI AR 8.799.991,00

21.699.997,00 21.697.000,00

Dicetak oleh : GHOZI 18062025-08:56:28


